
 

 
 

2025-2026 Calendar 
 
First Semester​ ​  
​           
June 2025​ ​ ​ New Teacher Orientation 
August 11 (Monday)​ ​ New Employee Orientation  
August 12 (Tuesday)​ ​ Faculty/Staff Retreat 
August 13 (Wednesday)​ Faculty/Staff In-Service 
August 14 (Thursday)​​ Faculty/Staff In-Service 
August 15 (Friday)​ ​ Freshman Orientation 
August 18 (Monday)​ ​ First day of school for all students / 12:35 p.m. dismissal day 
August 19 (Tuesday)​ ​ 12:35 p.m. dismissal day 
August 28 (Thursday)​​ Mini-Class Night – 6:00 p.m. 
August 29 (Friday)​ ​ Mass of the Holy Spirit / IVD #1 – Special Schedule 
September 1 (Monday)​ Labor Day – No Classes 
September 5 (Friday)​ ​ First Friday Mass – Mass Schedule 
October 3 (Friday)​ ​ First Friday Mass – Mass Schedule  
October 13 (Monday)​ ​ Columbus Day – No Classes  
October 16 (Thursday)​ Retreat (Frosh) / PSAT (Soph/Jrs) / No Classes (Srs) /  

Parent Teacher Conferences - In Person 
(2:00-4:00 p.m. and 5:00-7:00 p.m.) 

October 17 (Friday)​ ​ Parent Teacher Conferences – Virtual  
(9:00-11:00 a.m. and 11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.) – No Classes 

November 7 (Friday)​ ​ IVD #2 / First Friday Mass / 
Faculty & Staff Meeting – Special Schedule 

November 16 (Sunday) ​ Open House 
November 24-28​ ​ Thanksgiving Break 
December 1 (Monday)​ Classes Resume 
December 5 (Friday)​ ​ First Friday Mass – Mass Schedule 
December 6 (Saturday)​ Entrance Exam 
December 8 (Monday) ​ Feast of the Immaculate Conception – Mass Schedule 
December 16-19 (Tues-Fri)​ Semester Exams 
December 22 (Monday)​ Grades Due 
December 22-January 2​ Christmas Break 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Second Semester 
​  
January 5 (Monday)​ ​ Faculty/Staff In-Service 
January 6 (Tuesday)​ ​ Classes Resume 
January 19 (Monday)​ ​ Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – No Classes​ ​ ​              
February 6 (Friday)​ ​ First Friday Mass – Mass Schedule 
February 16 (Monday)​ Presidents’ Day – No Classes​ 
February 18 (Wednesday)​ Ash Wednesday - Mass Schedule 
March 4 (Wednesday)​​ IVD #3 – Special Schedule 
March 5 (Thursday)​ ​ Practice ACT (Fr/So/Jrs) /  

​ ​ ​ Parent Teacher Conferences -Virtual  
(2:00-4:00 p.m. and 4:30-7:00 p.m.) 

March 6 (Friday)​ ​ Faculty/Staff In-Service 
March 7 (Saturday)​ ​ Gloriam 
April 1 (Wednesday)​ ​ Stations of the Cross Service - Mass Schedule 
April 2-10​ ​ ​ Easter Break 
April 13 (Monday)​ ​ Classes Resume  
April 25 (Saturday)​ ​ Senior Prom 
May 1 (Friday)​ ​ First Friday/Mass of Mission and Thanksgiving – Mass Schedule 
May 15 (Friday)​ ​ Last Day of Classes 
May 18-20 (Mon-Weds)​ Freshman / Sophomore / Junior Final Exams 
May 20 (Wednesday)​ ​ Baccalaureate Mass 
May 21 (Thursday)​ ​ Graduation 
May 25 (Monday)​ ​ Memorial Day 
May 26 (Tuesday)​ ​ Grades Due 
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